***************************************	ll Nur	mber			Agenda Item Numb
Date Septe	mber 14	4, 2015			
	THE D	ES MO	INES'	2020 CC	ROBERT J. ELLIS AND REBECCA ORR (OWNERS) TO OMMUNITY CHARACTER PLAN FUTURE LAND USE , 4117 AND 4121 MCKINLEY AVENUE)
					by Roll Call No. 00-3381, the City Council adopted the Des Use Plan; and
communica 6, 2015, its Orr (owner	ntion from members) to an from Lo	m the Cirs voted mend tl ow-Den	ty Plan 10-0-1 ne Des sity Res	and Zoni to recon Moines' idential t	5, by Roll Call No. 15-1428, the City Council received a ng Commission advising that at a public hearing held on August amend <b>DENIAL</b> of a request from Robert J. Ellis and Rebecca 2020 Community Character Plan existing future land use to Low/Medium-Density Residential for property locally known
	posed ar	nendme	nt to the	e Des Mo	<b>GOLVED</b> , by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa, pines' 2020 Community Character Land Use Plan, as described
MC amendment		у			to adopt and <b>APPROVE</b> / <b>DENY</b> the proposed
		D·			
FORM API Glenna K. I	ial.	110	nh City At	torney	(21-2015-4.16)
Glenna K. I NOTE: Six	Frank, A	ssistant	es are r	equired i	(21-2015-4.16) to approve the proposed amendment due to the Commission's ty Code §82-78.
Glenna K. I NOTE: Six recommend	Frank, A	ssistant	es are r	equired i	to approve the proposed amendment due to the Commission's
Glenna K. I  NOTE: Six recommend  OUNCIL ACTION  COWNIE	Frank, A affirmation for	ssistant tive vote r denial	es are re Des M	equired i	to approve the proposed amendment due to the Commission's ty Code §82-78.  CERTIFICATE
Glenna K. I  NOTE: Six  recommend  OUNCIL ACTION  COWNIE  COLEMAN	Frank, A affirmation for	ssistant tive vote r denial	es are re Des M	equired i	to approve the proposed amendment due to the Commission's ty Code §82-78.  CERTIFICATE  I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby
Glenna K. I  NOTE: Six recommend  OUNCIL ACTION COWNIE COLEMAN GATTO	Frank, A affirmation for	ssistant tive vote r denial	es are re Des M	equired i	CERTIFICATE  I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among
Glenna K. I  NOTE: Six recommend  COUNCIL ACTION COWNIE COLEMAN GATTO GRAY	Frank, A affirmation for	ssistant tive vote r denial	es are re Des M	equired i	to approve the proposed amendment due to the Commission's ty Code §82-78.  CERTIFICATE  I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said
Glenna K. I  NOTE: Six recommend  COUNCIL ACTION  COWNIE  COLEMAN  GATTO  GRAY  HENSLEY	Frank, A affirmation for	ssistant tive vote r denial	es are re Des M	equired i	CERTIFICATE  I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.
Glenna K. I  NOTE: Six recommend  COUNCIL ACTION  COWNIE  COLEMAN  GATTO  GRAY  HENSLEY  MAHAFFEY	Frank, A affirmation for	ssistant tive vote r denial	es are re Des M	equired i	CERTIFICATE  I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
Glenna K. I  NOTE: Six recommend  COUNCIL ACTION COWNIE COLEMAN GATTO GRAY HENSLEY	Frank, A affirmation for	ssistant tive vote r denial	es are re Des M	equired i	CERTIFICATE  I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among